Price List 2023

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. GST/HST is added at a rate of 13% as applicable. 5% service fees /staff are added to any invoice.

1- Rates for St. Mary's rooms:

Accommodation	Rates / Person per Night	Catering
Dorms 1st night Dorms 2 nd night	\$75 \$55	3 Meals included
Double /triple Occupancy 1 st night Double/triple occupancy 2 nd night	\$85 \$65	3 Meals included
Single Occupancy	\$95	3 Meals included
Small meeting rooms up to 25 persons		Complimentary
Large Meeting Room Up to 110 persons Medium Meeting Room Up to 80 persons Small Meeting Room Up to 50 persons	\$250/day \$150/day \$100/day	Upon Availability / Numbers Upon Availability / Numbers Free with St. Mary's bookings

2- Rates for St. John's rooms & St Joseph's Inn:

Accommodation	Rates /person per Night	Catering
Suite single occupancy on Week days	\$115	
Suite single occupancy on Weekends	\$155	3 meals included
Suite single occupancy on Weekends – 2nd Night	\$105	
Suite double occupancy on Week days	\$80	
Suite double occupancy on Weekends	\$100	3 meals included
Suite double occupancy on Weekends – 2nd Night	\$80	
Suite Triple occupancy on Week days	\$75	
Suite Triple occupancy on Weekends	<i>\$95</i>	3 meals included
Suite Triple occupancy on Weekends – 2 nd night	\$75	
Suite Quad occupancy on Week days	\$70	
Suite Quad occupancy on Weekends	\$85	3 meals included
Suite Quad occupancy on Weekends – 2ndNight	\$65	

3- Rates for Cana Banquet hall:

With booking of 30 rooms or more	Free	Free Audio Visual
With booking of 20-29 rooms	\$250 / day	
With booking of 10-19 rooms	\$500 / day	
With booking of less than 10 rooms	\$900 / day	
Banquet hall only with no accommodation for a maximum of 100 persons	\$1,200 / day	Free Audio Visual + refreshments Min 1 meal at price list \$5 per extra person

4 - Rates for Meals:

Breakfast (7:00 am – 9:00 am) Except after liturgy	\$10 / person	Standard Menu Options
Lunch (12:00 pm - 2:00 pm)	\$14 / person	Standard Menu Options
Dinner (5:00 pm - 8:00 pm) Kitchen Closes at 9:00 pm	\$16 / person	Standard Menu Options
Snacks	\$5 / person	Apple turnover, puff pastries, fruits,

5 Rates for Additional Buildings:

Another package for St. Joseph's Inn - 6 Private Family Suites (Up to 6 persons per suite)	\$120 / night/suite	Meals are NOT included – can be purchased arranged at regular rates
St. Joseph Inn - meeting hall with full kitchen – Seminars, meetings, family functions (up to 60 persons)	\$260 / day	
St. Peter's House - 2 floors, 5 bedrooms, dining room (up to 14 persons)	\$250 / night	Meals are NOT included – can be purchased arranged at regular rates
St. Peter's House - equipped kitchen use	\$160 / day	

https://thevalleyofthemotherofgod.ca For Bookings: Valleymgmt@cccnet.ca Tel: +1 (888) 393-6119 Fax: +1 (519) 940-5677

6 - Rates for facility usage for Camps & Outdoor day Retreats;

Camping & Outdoor Retreats for groups	· · · · ·	Meals can be arranged at
Camping + facility usage at St. Mary's Building Facility usage - weekdays or weekends	\$15 / person \$10 / person	rates Special deals for big numbers

7 - Rates for Amenities (if available):

• *Indoors:* Movie theatre \$150 per night

• *Outdoors:* Zip Lining \$20/ person - Archery \$15/ person.

• Campfire kit: \$25 includes logs, fire starter.

• Audio visual equipment: DVD/LCD, Screen, Projector \$100/day

A non-refundable Security Deposit of 25% is required at time of bookings.

Thank you for staying at the Valley of the Mother of God.